Instruction Manual
PerfectBlue™
Horizontal Wide-Format Minigelsystems
Mini ExM & Mini ExW
PEQLAB Biotechnologie GmbH_v0207E 0507E                                                                                                       Creating the future together.
Instruction Manual PerfectBlue™ Wide-Format Minigelsystems
CONTENTS
WARRANTY 1

PEQLAB Biotechnologie GmbH v0507E 9
Instruction Manual PerfectBlue™ Wide-Format Minigelsystems
TECHNICAL SUPPORT AND ORDERING INFORMATIONS
For technical questions please contact us by phone (+49 (0)9131 610 7020) or e-mail
(info@peqlab.de). Please find detailed information on PEQLAB's products on www.peqlab.deT.
PerfectBlue™ Mini ExM
Item Description Cat. No.
Gel system Mini ExM complete system for gels 14 x 10 cm (W x L) 40-1410
Casting chamber Casting chamber for up to 2 gel trays 40-1410-CST
Gel tray UV-transmissible gel tray and gaskets 40-1410-UVT
MultiCast Casting chamber Casting chamber and 2 UV-transmissible gel trays 40-1410-MC
Gaskets  2 rubber gaskets for gel tray 40-1410-GK
1.5 mm 10 teeth 68 µl* 40-1410-10D
1.5 mm 20 teeth 29 µl* 40-1410-20D
1.5 mm 30 teeth 14 µl* 40-1410-30D
1.5 mm 40 teeth 10 µl* 40-1410-40D
1.0 mm 10 teeth 46 µl* 40-1410-10C
1.0 mm 20 teeth 19 µl* 40-1410-20C
1.0 mm 30 teeth   9 µl* 40-1410-30C
Standard combs
1.0 mm 40 teeth   6 µl* 40-1410-40C
1.5 mm 15 teeth 40 µl* 40-1410-MTD Microtiter combs
1.0 mm 15 teeth 27 µl* 40-1410-MTC
* volumes are calculated for a gel thickness of 5 mm
PerfectBlue™ Mini ExW
Item Description Cat. No.
Gelsystem Mini ExW complete system for gels 23 x 14 cm (W x L) 40-2314